—
DATA S H EE T
F200 B Type
Cutting-edge features: safety,
service continuity, compactness,
integration. These are the
characteristics of the F200 B RCCBs
(residual current circuit breakers),

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
2 30 16 341154 F202 B-16/0,03 2CSF202568R1160 0,220 1
25 341253 F202 B-25/0,03 2CSF202568R1250 0,220 1
40 341352 F202 B-40/0,03 2CSF202568R1400 0,220 1
63 341154 F202 B-63/0,03 2CSF202568R1630 0,220 1
300 16 341451 F202 B-16/0,3 2CSF202568R3160 0,220 1
25 341550 F202 B-25/0,3 2CSF202568R3250 0,220 1
40 341659 F202 B-40/0,3 2CSF202568R3400 0,220 1
63 341758 F202 B-63/0,3 2CSF202568R3630 0,220 1
4 30 25 341857 F204 B-25/0,03 2CSF204568R1250 0,380 1
40 341956 F204 B-40/0,03 2CSF204568R1400 0,380 1
63 342052 F204 B-63/0,03 2CSF204568R1630 0,380 1
300 25 342151 F204 B-25/0,3 2CSF204568R3250 0,380 1
40 342250 F204 B-40/0,3 2CSF204568R3400 0,380 1
63 342359 F204 B-63/0,3 2CSF204568R3630 0,380 1
300 S 40 342458 F204 B S-40/0,3 2CSF204868R3400 0,380 1
63 342557 F204 B S-63/0,3 2CSF204868R3630 0,380 1
500 40 776932 F204 B-40/0,5 2 2CSF204592R4400 0,380 1
63 347637 F204 B-63/0,5 2 2CSF204592R4630 0,380 1
500 S 40 357834 F204 B S-40/0,5 2 2CSF204892R4400 0,380 1
63 347538 F204 B S-63/0,5 2 2CSF204892R4630 0,380 1
2 30 25 356356 F202 B-25/0,03 U 2CSF202568U1250 0,220 48
4 30 25 356158 F204 B-25/0,03 U 2CSF204568U1250 0,380 24
40 355953 F204 B-40/0,03 U 2CSF204568U1400 0,380 24
63 356059 F204 B-63/0,03 U 2CSF204568U1630 0,380 24
300 63 356257 F204 B-63/0,3 U 2CSF204568U3630 0,380 24
Number
of poles
Rated
residual
current
I∆n mA
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
4 30 80 988601 F204B-80/0,03 2 2CSF204501R1800 0,46 1
125 988700 F204B-125/0,03L1, 2 2CSF204523R1950 0,46 1
300 80 989103 F204B-80/0,3 2 2CSF204501R3800 0,46 1
125 989202 F204B-125/0,3L1, 2 2CSF204523R3950 0,46 1
300 S 125 989509 F204BS-125/0,3L1, 2 2CSF204823R3950 0,46 1
500 125 730439 F204B-125/0,5L1, 2 2CSF204523R4950 0,46 1
500 S 125 731238 F204BS-125/0,5L1, 2 2CSF204823R4950 0,46 1
1 Left-sided neutral pole
2 No-self-diagnostics
—
F200 B Type from 16 to 63 A
—
F200 B Type high ratings
F202 B
F204 B
F204 B 80, 125 A
21006 - Lancio F200 - brochure prodotto PRINT.indd   321006 - Lancio F200 - brochure prodotto PRINT.indd   3 23/07/21   09:3723/07/21   09:37
F 2 0 0 B T Y PE DATA SH EE T
1 10 100 1000
Frequency (Hz)
Re
si
d
ua
l c
ur
re
nt
 (m
A
)
10
100
1000
10000
1 10 100 1000
Frequency (Hz)
Re
si
d
ua
l c
ur
re
nt
 (m
A
)
10
100
1000
10000
—
F200 B Type from 16 to 63 A
Residual current tripping thresholds according to frequency
—
F200 B 30 mA
—
F200 B 300 mA
Upper/Lowerlimit
acc. to the Standard
Upper/Lowerlimit
acc. to the Standard
21006 - Lancio F200 - brochure prodotto PRINT.indd   421006 - Lancio F200 - brochure prodotto PRINT.indd   4 23/07/21   09:3723/07/21   09:37
F 2 0 0 B T Y PE DATA SH EE T
—
F200 B 500 mA
Upper/Lowerlimit
acc. to the Standard
1 10 100 1000